ULTRAFLOW U3000 / U4000 Ultrasonic Flowsensor
Features
• Large, easy to read graphic display
• Easy to install
• Clamp-on sensors for dry servicing
• Simple to follow programming menu
• Simple ‘Quick Start’ set up procedure
•  Data logger for 198 k data points

(4.68 in.)
Rev C   01/18
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description USD
Supply voltage 230 V AC
U3000A d13-114 159 300 004 Ultrafl ow U3000, for pipe OD 13 - 114 mm 4,247.00
U3000B d115-299 159 300 006 Ultrafl ow U3000, for pipe OD 115 - 299 mm 4,368.00
U3000B d300-2000 159 300 075 Ultrafl ow U3000, for pipe OD 300 - 2000 mm
U4000A d13-114 159 300 008 Ultrafl ow U4000, for pipe OD 13 - 114 mm, data logger 5,096.00
U4000B d115-299 159 300 010 Ultrafl ow U4000, for pipe OD 115 - 299 mm, data logger 5,218.00
U4000B d300-2000 159 300 076 Ultrafl ow U4000, for pipe OD 300 - 2000 mm, data logger
Supply voltage 24 V DC
U3000A d13-114 159 300 005 Ultrafl ow U3000, for pipe OD 13 - 114 mm 4,247.00
U3000B d115-299 159 300 007 Ultrafl ow U3000, for pipe OD 115 - 299 mm 4,368.00
U3000B d300-2000 159 300 077 Ultrafl ow U3000, for pipe OD 300 - 2000 mm
U4000A d13-114 159 300 009 Ultrafl ow U4000, for pipe OD 13 - 114 mm, data logger 5,096.00
U4000B d115-299 159 300 011 Ultrafl ow U4000, for pipe OD 115 - 299 mm, data logger 5,218.00
U4000B d300-2000 159 300 079 Ultrafl ow U4000, for pipe OD 300 - 2000 mm, data logger
S
y
s
te
m
 O
v
e
rv
ie
w
1 - Instrument with backlit graphic display
2 - Guide rail for use with ‘A’ or ‘B’
 transducers
3 - Steel bands used to secure the transducer
 guide rails to the pipe
4 - Transducers ‘A-ST’ x2 (U3000/U4000A) for
 use with pipes ranging 13 mm – 114 mm
5 - Transducers ‘B-ST’ x2 (U3000/U4000B) for
 use with pipes ranging 115 mm – 2000 mm
6 - User documentation
7 - Acoustic couplant
8 - USB cable and RS232-C cable (U4000)
9 - Transducer cables (x2) 10 meters long
(4/5)
(1)